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No. NITK/RGO/Senate Nominee /2023

Date; 20.10.2023

Nomination of One Associate Professor from Senate to BoG

The details of the nomination received from Associate Professors as Senate Nominee to the BoG as per the Notice
dated 17.10.2023 are as follows:

Date of
receipt of .
L Name of Proposed Candidates Name of Proposed Member Name of Seconded Member
nomination
form

18.10.2023 | Dr. Karthick Tarafder Dr. Ajith K. M. Dr. M. N. Satyanarayana
Associate Professor Professor Professor
Dept. of Physics Dept. of Physics Dept. of Physics
Mobile: 9948690175/ Mobile: 9590885858 Mobile: 9686146138
9380726866 Email: ajith@nitk.edu.in Email: satya_mn@nitk.edu.in
Email: kartick@nitk.edu.in

19.10.2023 | Dr. R. Kalpana Dr. Dattatraya N. Gaonkar Dr. Debashisha Jena
Associate Professor Professor Professor
Dept. of E&E Engg. Dept. of E&E Engg. Dept. of E&E Engg.
Mobile: 8762245244 Mobile: 9482249764 Mobile: 9019148134
Email: kalpana@nitk.edu.in Email: drgaonkar@gmail.com Email: djena.2490ee@nitk.edu.in

19.10.2023 | Dr. Vasudeva Madav Dr. Hemantha Kumar Dr. H. Shivananda Nayaka
Associate Professor Professor Professor
Dept. of Mechanical Engineering | Dept. of Mechanical Engineering | Dept. of Mechanical Engineering
Phone: 08242473670 Phone: 0824-2473681 Phone: 0824-2473665
Mobile: 9008889796 Mobile: 8762709897 Mobile: 9449591543
Email: vasu@nitk.edu.in Email: hemantha@nitk.edu.in Email: hsn@nitk.edu.in
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Date of

rec<_e|pt .Of Name of Proposed Candidates Name of Proposed Member Name of Seconded Member
nomination
form
20.10.2023 | Dr. Sheena Dr. K. S. Babu Narayan Dr. A. C. Hegde
Associate Professor Professor Professor
School of HSSM. Dept. of Civil Engineering Dept. of Chemistry
Mobile: 8277028734 Mobile: 9343342587 Mobile: 9980360242
Email: sheena@nitk.edu.in Email: shrilalisuta@gmail.com Email: acrhegde@gmail.com
20.10.2023 | Dr. Nagendrappa H. Dr. Vinatha U. Dr. B. Venkatesa Perumal
Associate Professor Professor Professor
Dept. of E&E Engg. Dept. of E&E Engineering Dept. of E&E Engineering
Mobile: 9483830071 Mobile; 9448895389 Mobile: 9980861389
Email: nagendrappa@nitk.edu.in | Email: vinatha@nitk.edu.in Email: bvperumal@nitk.edu.in
20.10.2023 | Dr. Bijuna C. Mohan Dr. K. B. Kiran Dr. Prasanna B. D.
Associate Professor Professor Professor

School of SHSSM.

Mobile: 9448503838
Email: bijuna@nitk.edu.in

School of SHSSM.

Mobile: 9886585458
Email: kbheem@nitk.edu.in

Dept. of Chemical Engineering

Mobile: 9483035265
Email: prsn@nitk.edu.in

P

(K. Ravindranath)
Registrar and

Secretary-Senate
NITK, Surathkal.
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